Specification Sheet - Version: 1.0
Chroma-Q® Color Force II 72 RGBA
Part No: CHCF272RGBA
DESCRIPTION
The Chroma-Q® Color Force II 72™ is part of the next-generation of
solutions which take performance to an all-new level.
Using the very latest fully homogenised optics found in the popular

•	 Chroma-Q’s proven LED performance
•	 Touchscreen user interface
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHCF272RGBA: Chroma-Q Color Force II 72 RGBA
CHCF272RGBALR: Chroma-Q Color Force II 72 RGBA w LumenRadio
Installed
ACCESSORIES
CHCFBL72: Chroma-Q Border lens for Color Force 72
CHCFCL72: Chroma-Q Cyc lens for Color Force 72
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net Dimensions   Length: 1,759mm / 69.25”
(without fixings):   Width: 165mm / 6.5”
   Height: 191mm / 7.5”